
MONDAY TO FRIDAY From: 23 July 2012
Notes   :

Aylesbury Bus Station 07:15 19:15

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Station 07:22 19:22

Waddesdon, Anstey Close 07:27 19:27

Kingswood, Crossroads 07:34 19:34

Grendon Underwood, The Swan 07:37 19:37

Springhill Prison 07:40 19:40

Edgcott, Village Hall 07:42 19:42

Buckingham, High Street | 09:35 12:05 14:05 16:50 19:44

Buckingham, Embleton Way | | 12:11 14:11 | |

Buckingham Tesco, Stop C | 09:39 12:14 14:14 16:54 |

Padbury, Main Street | 09:44 12:19 14:19 16:59 |

Calvert Green, Community Hall 07:44 | | | | |

Steeple Claydon, The Surgery 07:52 | | | | |

Steeple Claydon, The Fountain 07:54 09:52 12:27 14:27 17:07 19:52

Calvert Green, Community Hall | 09:59 12:34 14:34 17:14

Charndon, Recreation Ground 08:01 10:03 12:38 14:38 17:18

Twyford, The Crown 08:05 10:06 12:41 14:41 17:21

Poundon, Turn 08:07 10:08 12:43 14:43 17:23

Marsh Gibbon, The Plough 08:10 10:11 12:46 14:46 17:26

Launton, The Bull 08:18 10:19 12:54 14:54 17:34

Bicester, North Station 08:26 10:26 13:01 15:01 17:41

Bicester, Market Square, Stop C 08:30 10:29 13:04 15:04 17:45

MONDAY TO FRIDAY From: 23 July 2012
Notes   :

Bicester, Market Square, Stop C 08:35 11:05 13:10 15:50 18:00

Bicester, Bicester North Station 08:38 11:08 13:13 15:53 18:03

Launton, The Bull 08:45 11:15 13:20 16:00 18:10

Marsh Gibbon, The Plough 08:52 11:22 13:27 16:07 18:17

Poundon Turn 08:55 11:25 13:30 16:10 18:20

Twyford, The Crown 08:57 11:27 13:32 16:12 18:22

Charndon, Recreation Ground 09:00 11:30 13:35 16:15 18:25

Calvert Green, Community Hall 09:05 11:35 13:40 16:20 |

Steeple Claydon, The Surgery | | | | 18:32

Steeple Claydon, The Fountain 06:30 09:11 11:41 13:46 16:26 18:34

Calvert Green, Community Hall 06:38 | | | | 18:41

Padbury, Main Street | 09:18 11:48 13:53 16:33 |

Buckingham Tesco, Stop C | 09:23 11:53 13:58 16:38 |

Buckingham, Embleton Way | 09:26 11:56 | | |

Buckingham, High Street | 09:32 12:02 14:02 16:42 |

Edgcott, Village Hall 06:40 18:43

Springhill 06:42 18:45

Grendon Underwood, The Swan 06:45 18:48

Kingswood, Crossroads 06:48 18:51

Waddesdon, Anstey Close 06:55 18:57

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Station 07:02 19:05

Aylesbury Bus Station 07:10 19:12

Operated by Langston & Tasker 01296 730347

18Buckingham - Steeple Claydon - Bicester

18Bicester - Steeple Claydon - Buckingham


